
OP網站月營收公告

2023年

(單位：仟元） 營收淨額 去年同期 月增減(％) 本年累計 去年累計 年度增減(％)

一月 89,217                           41,870                       113.08% 89,217                       41,870                       113.08%

二月 45,275                           28,312                       59.91% 134,492                     70,182                       91.63%

三月 60,574                           45,531                       33.04% 195,066                     115,713                     68.58%

四月 61,938                           47,613                       30.09% 257,004                     163,326                     57.36%

五月 80,406                           47,953                       67.68% 337,410                     211,279                     59.70%

六月 89,823                           83,807                       7.18% 427,233                     295,086                     44.78%

七月 54,196                           34,518                       57.01% 481,429                     329,604                     46.06%

八月 86,774                           62,537                       38.76% 568,203                     392,141                     44.90%

九月 63,139                           40,672                       55.24% 631,342                     432,813                     45.87%

十月 82,097                           23,232                       253.38% 713,439                     456,045                     56.44%

十一月 71,507                           23,020                       210.63% 784,946                     479,065                     63.85%

十二月 90,676                           32,794                       176.50% 875,622                     511,859                     71.07%

營收


